
10TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT   RALEIGH 
As of February 15, 2016    (8 Attorneys & 7 Staff) 

  

220 North Kanawha Street, Suite 2 info@raleighdefender.org  

Beckley, WV  25801-4509 304-253-7405 Telephone 

 304-252-3728 Fax 

 

Attorneys 

Joseph A. Noggy  Chief Public Defender  jnoggy@raleighdefender.org   

Gary W. Frasher  Assistant Public Defender gfrasher@raleighdefender.org   

Robert D. Goldberg  Assistant Public Defender rgoldberg@raleighdefender.org   

Marcia L. Hebb  Assistant Public Defender mhebb@raleighdefender.org   

Kris N. Kostenko  Assistant Public Defender kkostenko@raleighdefender.org   

Wilbert A. Payne  Assistant Public Defender wpayne@raleighdefender.org   

Eric B. Shuck   Assistant Public Defender eshuck@raleighdefender.org   

Sarah F. Smith   Assistant Public Defender ssmith@raleighdefender.org   

 

Support Staff 

Mary R. Canada  Office Manager/  mcanada@raleighdefender.org    

    Legal Assistant 

Angela K. Adkins  Receptionist (Part-time) aadkins@raleighdefender.org   

Louis A. Briguglio  Bookkeeper (Part-time) lbriguglio@raleighdefender.org    

Susan L. Delp   Legal Assistant  sdelp@raleighdefender.org   

Donnita L. Marks  Legal Assistant  dmarks@raleighdefender.org   

Sharon A. Owens  Legal Assistant  sowens@raleighdefender.org   

Jennifer K. Pennington Case Manager   jpennington@raleighdefender.org   
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